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JOURNALS BILLS

'-"-lw tor Stute Bank Cotinet Py

v

KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY,

NAVANAGAR , , HUBBALLIS20025
Date: 27-Oct-2023

SBCollect Reference DULB048806 Bank Reference Number CHOO%53271
Number : :
Category : BOOKS AND Amount : 750
PUBLICATION
COLLEGE NAME : VIDYODAYA LAW
COLLEGE
COLLEGE CODE : 402
BOOKS NAME : LAW JOURNALS-750/-
BOOKS FEES : 750
Miscellsneous Foes : ]
./‘\
. Transaction charge : 11.80
[ N
Total Amount (In Figures)  761.80 Total Amount (In words) : Rupees Seven
: Hundred Sixty
One and Paise
Eighty Only
Remarks : KSLU LAW JOURNAL Notification 1:
VOL 10 (2022)
Notification 2:

Jha ‘

PRIN /IC
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B.H. Rouq, Tunvakury-372 102,
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) BILL

To
Publication (P) Ltd. 264 The Librarian

foffice : 1561, Church Road, Nidyodaya Law Collaga

3 Gate, Delhi- 110006 ity
|k No. 0971824304, 9900374616

;')11.23859639 E-mail: nijhawanvarun@yahoo.in

|
No QXN /20222023 Dated: 02/12/2022
3

E—

5 No. of Rate Amount
[

L/ PARTICULARS Copies Rs. Rs.

Your office is regular subscriber of the below mentioned
i monthly journal. We are sending you this bill as renewal
of subscription for the same. Kindly send us payment as
early as possible and oblige.

Annual Subscription CRIMES/2023 1 5400
(January 2023 To December/2023)

| le_tec
VINOD PUBL (z,gf&'ﬁjaw ‘

¢ here Ge

1561, Churciig i) o

Delh' \ A B
i, 97 KT

Y
(&)

09

rdleah

5,400

(¢ \ﬂllnlcd to Ihc Mnnmka \mtc l aw lmncnny Hubli & Rccngnned by lhc B.C.I)

Total

es Five Thousand Four Hundred Only

5,400

E.& O.E. For Vinod Publica!_u_o/r(’a) Ltd.
- A OE,
pered by Checked by

Payment Through : E.C. SIRTGS/NEFT

Vinod Publication (P) Ld.

f:-_1 Name of Company 1561, Church Road, Kashmere Gate, Delhi- 110006

]
3 ! 03744 (Current Accoun!
. A°°°U£t me :goaizalgg:nk Kashmere Gate, Delhi-110006
. 3 Bank Name :
4 IFSC Code :CNRgSgggggg
- 5 PAN Number -AAA!

please inform/message us on Mob: 9971824394

— 5
316 Whiz you pay tis amount through E g

PRINCIPAT T
VIDYODAYA 1AW CN.1LEG E

B.H. Road, Tumukury. 572 102,
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-

Ref: SO184178dated 15/11/2022

1. AIR 2023

10920=00
2. Cr.LJ2023 7740=00
3. AIR Law Lines 2023 1980=00
4. AIR Ready Reckoner 2022 950=00
S. AIR Supreme Court Supl(2)2022  3300=00
6. SCY Digest 2021 1050=00

Total 25940=00
(Twenty-five Thousand Ninc Hundred and Forty only)

Permission required for payment of the above bill amount.Favour of All
India Reporter Pvt Ltd, Nagpur

DETAILS FOR NEFT / RTGS / ONLINE TRANSFER
Name of Vendor All India Reporter
e €0000102
Name of Bank HDFC B;nk i IFSC HDF! 2
Address Shankar Nagar E 1D | suppor@ainwebworld.com
20330001036 mai
Bank A/C No. 0102 3
Bank A/C Type [Curremt | ——— e
\i
2
> o6|12] 2% %fm/)”
LIBRARIAN

VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE

‘é({/L/Lk
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RNV "~ otieg®
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— Volume)

li Ref: Bill No. 2023/5CC(B/\’)XV0032 dt. 07.11.2022
1. Suprerﬁe Court Cases 2023 18499=00
) Total= 18499=00
(Elgh.te?n Thou_sand Four Hundred and Ninety Nine Only)
Permission required for payment of the above bill amountin favour ofEastern
Book Company, Lucknow. .
Pavment Through NEFT
The Bank details for online transaction are provided below:
Vendor: Eastern Book Company
PAN: AAAFE4425H
Bank: HDFC Bank Ltd.
Branch: Hazratganj
Branch Code: 0078 .
Branch Address: 31/31 M.G. RoadHazratganj, Lucknow(UP)-226001
IFSC Code: HDFC0000078
MICR Code: 226240002
Type of Account: Current 9‘/’
A/c No: 00782320007712 )
— &lizd
—Dbfizlzz
p IBRARIAN
VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE
ES TUMKUR =
| LA+ A &.«&_,pr(ﬁ b et
E* 2L - ) w/){g / 12—
' > fofgr— 7k(\vna.m<f" @~
| Law colear
: v odayd b
: Vidy C TUM,\\.U;‘L
R s
: Fc's'o' ‘ 2 \’\’S IR
1 Cundatinn (R) Tt Wianagind e
Ao, 2] s 1 Vidvadoya Foupd
WRY-E72702, Sri Vidyodoya "0
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CDJ LAW ONLINE

"CD) House", 3rd Street, Nehru Colony, Nanganallur, Chennal - 600 061,
Phone No: 044 22246609, 43586427, 43585447, Cell No: 9840443343, 3444077450
Email: cdjlawonline@gmail.com, Website: www.cdjlawjournal.com

RECEIPT i
Receipt #: Date: 0Y|0Y(2Y
Received with thanks from \/If/(Mnf)/MtL LQA»J (/OHMP U'MZWL
asum of Rs i }| lo© /- (Rupees Nm% Nine WMD/ \!MMM

(/ﬁ & Towards the subscription charge of CDJ for the period

S/MA’S u&? Ron

Bank

From _Mﬂ_l;w_ to

Payment Received in:

X

: 331 loo|~.

Cash _
Cheque |—

Other [V
‘m : - o

L~

PRINCIPAI
VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE
B.H. Road, Tumakuru-572 162,

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



(AfMhated to the Karnataka State Law Umversity Hubli & Recognised by the B.C.T)
ACCREDITED With B— Grade by NAAC
Opp. Govl. Hospital, B.H.Road, TUMKUR-572102.
E-mail : vidyodayalawcollege @ gmail com

=
ST

Manupatra Information Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

B-37, Sectar - 1, NOIDA, 1J.P. 201301

Emaid. contact@®manupatra.com

Tol Free 1800 103 3550

PAN No.: AACCMSBBAM

GST Reg. No.: 09AACCMSBB84H1Z2

SAC Code: 997331

MSME Reg. Mo.: UDYAM-UP-28-0002398

SALE INVOICE “Original for Reciplent™ .

manupatra®

032467 T T e
voice No. : MANUO3246719 B Involce Date : 05 Mar 2024
jvoice No. 2 T2 A Date : 05
To, Ship To,
e Principal, vidyodaya Law College The Principal, Vidyodaya Law Coflege
njaneya Naik Anjaneya Naik
N Road, Tumkur B H Road, Tumkur
Tumkur
kur
re: Kamataka . State: Karnataka
Code: 572102 Pin Code: 572102
te Code: 29 State Code: 29
of Supply: Kamataka Place of Supply: Karnataka

Reg. No.: Not Registered

M: Raghavendra Gupta MV Mobile: 8123840513 ZM: C Patil Mobile: +91-9845062022
No. |Description of Sale Unit Price T Total T
1 | Annual Subscription Onkne Database 24,025.00 24,025.00

Module - Courts & Tribunals

_{New Account
Subscription Period:07 Apr 2024 To 06 Apr 2025

Details Sub Totalk| 24,025.00
fyment
< : 02 Apr 2024

grvent Mode: NEFI/ECS :at_e P IGST 18%:| 4,324.50
P ofCheque /DD & - = CGST 9%: 0.00
nk Name: SGST 9%: 0.00
ceipt Amount: < 28,350.00 Add Round Off: (+)0.50
fance: X 0.00 - Total Amount:| 28,350.00
fount in Words: TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND c

FTY ONLY / 8

Authornsed Signatory

Detail: Acco orma TICICI Bank Limited, Sector-18, Noida (UP).
Jutions Pvt. Ltd., Bank Name: ICI

- m:n: :‘“‘0‘0’;:’:’590.;.0!:7’ IFSC‘-‘::Gi?RTGS: 1C1C0000033,MICR Code:110229005

» nt No.: A

- tion Solutions Pvt. Ltd.”

Qheque/DO should f “Manupatra Informa! s NEFT/ ECS/RTGS.
R o T o aGovoms o e ssences e
st you fre:
'b :4’. The o ords violates glgus-e'_:;&;dwéo::i?:m_:s available at v;v:lv.vt.ym;\ul::lg‘.:::vabouk/tcms.asp:
e use of website is govemed by e sole responsib - 2 s
;:4:1“ event of cash being handed o::!;; ':h;m.:.?:;: ‘1"‘05 centificate in the prescribed form shoutd be forwarded wit the
..6. I income tax Is deducted at source ag .

unpaid will be considered as outstanding from the buyer tdl the receipt of TDS
statutory time period. The amount remaining Hesh
cm:;ze.l’rncipal place of Business Suppler: Noida, U:;(:r:-:::c:so
7. SAC Category : Licensing services for the right to us‘ﬂsed rates sha
8. Note: In case of revision of Subscnption rates, the v . -
Rajender Nagar, New Deln-60 . CIN No: U7 ;
Regd. Off: E-192, New aj _manupatra.com 0.(\ - ;
e 1
2370 YCP AL i
Pz s L DS VIDYODAYA LAW COLUEGE!
: Tumakuru.

fiware and databases.
1l be apphcable on the date of payment.

VIDYODAYA LAWCOLLEGE
B.H. Road, Tumakuru-572 102.
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N-LIST

Information and Library Metuerk Cantre
(An Airormmous Inter-Unrersity Contre of UGC)
A WA QORI AZAT, FF

(Frgrfanse sas 20il el pa=y zins ferfaavea £2)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice
Re?No - INFINLIST/2022/2202 Date: 2073-05-73
Freice No - NUIST/23-24/14 14
- cc;r_ No_ Not Avanasie
Name and Address of Subscriber College GST Stale Code: KA [29)
To
The Princpal
Vidyodaya Law College
B.H.Road. Tumkur
Tumkur
Kamataka - 572102
SR No. ] Mambsrahip Fea l Period of Membesship Amourt In Ra
1 [n-usT Annual Memperanip Fes | April 2023 to March 202¢ 5.000.00
- coSTIC.0I% arc
SGST@COI% acc
IGST@18.00% oo
Total 5,900.00
Rupses Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only
GSTIN: 22AAATI1480J1ZS
Santcng Accourting Code: ©33431
Sincerelv Yours
S,
79
i
L
Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientst-E(CS)
Cut Here

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT
Receipt Oate: 2023-05-23 Recaipt No:2 8313

Recsived with thanks from Vidyodaya Law College, Tumiur, Kamataka

A zum of Rupesz Flve Theuzara Nine Honared Oniy by Chegoe NoTO NoRTGS No. 815923 Dxed
20230512 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA Payabie X Gandwnagar Guart towards N-LIST Annux
tAemperzrip Fee In the fnancal year 2123-24.

Rs. 5900
Sincerely Youss
Af}a’;{;"

For Administratve OfScen(P & A)
Tris recelpt Is valla on reallzaton of Chague and DD.
Sut/ect to Gananinagar(Guarat) jurisdction only
Cnine Printed Da‘e - 2023-05-26 £5:29:47
INFLIBNET Ref ND - INF/N-LIST/2023/2902
GSTIN. 24AAATHAS0I1ZS
Servicina Accountina Code: 998431

Infocily, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA
RS, A . ¥, AR - 3¢Teou, T (AR
Ph.: +81-79-2326B000, Fax ; +91-79-23208222, hilp:/twwwe.inflibnatac.n
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B.H. Road, Tumakuru-572 102,

Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Srl Vidyodaya Foundation [R.] Trust

(Affiliated to the Karnataka State Law University Hubli & Recognised by the B.C.T)
ACCREDITED With B+ Grade by NAAC

Opp. Govl. Hospital, B.[.Road, TUMKUR-572102.
E-mail : vidyodayalawcollege@gmail.com Website : vidyodayalawcollege.in

VIDYODAYA LLAW COLLEGE 2023-24
B HROAD
TUMKUR
E-Mail . vidyodayalawcollege@gmail.com
Balance Sheet
1-Apr-23 1o 31-Mar-24

_Liabilities as al 31-Mar-24 Asscts T asatstMar2d

Capital Account 89,14,511.01| FIXED ASSETS 12,95,571.48
CAPITAL FUND 89,14,511.01 BLOCK OF 10% 3,10,024.35
BLOCK OF 15% 5,21,269.32
Loans (Liability) 38,55,911.20| BLOCK OF 40% 71,680.00
Transfer Form SVFT 38,55,911.20 Library Books 3,92,377.81

Current Liabilities 3,39,067.50| Current Assets 1,12,03,758.23
SCHOLARSHIP ~ 3,39,067.50 Cash-in-Hand 31,337.20
- BANK ACCOUNTS 1,11,72421.03

INVESTMENTS AND DEPOSITS 6,10,160.00
Education Loan 8,750.00
Electncity Deposit 1,370.00
KSLU Deposit _6,00,00000

Total ' ~1,31,09,489.71] Total _ 1,31,09,489.71

r ',1‘,;“'
i snort ot eve
sgubject 19 our rej

For G.V. VASUDEVIP‘“CO..
“ Chartered Accountants
orre: 27(64(22 eV la e
Proprictor
MRN: 029149
FRN: 004558S

pacE S UNKUR

PRINCHZ o
VIDYODAYA LAW COLLE( -:',
B.H. Ruad,’l‘umukuru-572 102.
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Patticulars

Direct Expeonses
Foe Paid

At
Ay Sebse
BC!Reg Fee

E-Eiyng Charges
ELECTRICITY CHARGES
Provicent Fund Paxd

Fee

At 10 Nwsnane

Indirect Expenses
College Maintenance
Grantin-Ag Szlany Expencess
KSLU Exp
Library BExp
Programme Expenses
£amssian Fine Amou Retum
e Stsmeon INALENET - NLST
BANK CHARGES
DEFPRECIATION
ESI
Exam Expenses
Exam Remunaration Paid
Family Benifit Fund
|D Cards Pnnt
Labour Chargee
Miscellaneous Expenses
NAAC Fee Paid
Naac Meeting Expenses
NSS A/c
Office Expenses
Prnting Charges
Puchase of Flowers
Furchase of Battery
Refund of LIC
Sports Expenses
Sports Matenals Purchase
Stadium Rent
Th DA EXPENSES
Taxi Charges
ravelling Expenses

Eyerss of InCome ovel experditure

PLACE : TUMKUR

OATE : B o BOPH

VIDYODA Y/\

(A STt 0] dmy fhie Woapssd ks &

00
i 3.74.44,156.001 Total

St Vidyodava Famdatian (R True

LAW COLLEGE

v BTuhly & Revngtie Ahvthe B ¢

4

{ ‘ \ e
Al {1 \‘mn ,,_,,._”\“/ I

Opp. Govt. Howpital, b1 Road, TUMKUR-372102

Hh w
Wehiate  vidvodavalawenllege m

VIDYODAYAL /l\'l( (" LEGE 702324 v——
T

4 S S 2
{ Mo vy txay XA

income and Expenditure Statement
. 9K

S agr 7308 AT VS
1}.[;3('»"1]\‘: t 00 7%

74 Particulars

98,02,137.00 Ditect Intomes 1.29.02.000 %
87.34 585 00 fee Collection
416,000 00
33 630 00
50,000 00
9,000 00
2,22.31200
3,36,610 00

Indirect Incomes

Batance of Postage froutt
Fram Remurneration
Grerd Pecperd From Comrenert

| HIV Programme
Intrest From Ban¥

2,69,74,519. 53| KSLU Postage

| Lbrary Fine

| NATIONAL SESSME

4,76,106 36
2,45,19,951.00
76,235 80
75,341.00
3,61,929.00
34,000.00
5,950.00
11,256.16
1,73,018.21
11,766.00
22,244.00
3,31,281.00
3,120.00
37,500.00
2,000.00
8,391.00
4,13,000.00
375.00
68,500.00
11,715.00
1,54,748.00
100.00 .
9,000.00 '
6,344.00
21,603.00
9,964.00
11,800.00
45,881.00
69,300.00
100.00

{

pa—

6,67,499.47

T 3744115600

"Subject i out reparLat eveal
For G.V. VASUDEV & Ca

Chartered AcCcountaas

‘/€L AV \-Qf—l’-wﬁ‘lic (S

PRINCIPATA/C
VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE
B.H. Read, Tumykuru-372 I(DZ:

4
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)
VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE 2023-24
B H ROAD
. TUMKUR
E-Mail vldyodnynlnwcollogu@gmm] com
Recelpts and Payments
1-Apr-23 10 31-Mar-24
“Receipgls Fe—— e — ) . T ) Pﬁ’]’:‘”‘
\RCC‘.&- pts 1-APr2310 31-Mor34 [ Payments —— TR
Opening Balance 90,63,650.66|Current Liabllities 27,728.00
BANK ACCOUNTS 98,20,957.55 Provident Fund 27,728 00
Cash»in-Hand ) 12,70 '» 20 FIXED ASSETS 1,12,690.00
Loans (Liability) 6,40,000.00] BLOCK OF 10% 6.490 00
Transfer Form SVFT 6,40,000.00 gtOCK OF 15% 15,200.00
== 0,
Direct Incomes 1,2002,000.00| BLOCK OF 40% 81,000,600
Fee Collection 1,20,02,000,00 Direct Expenses 98,02,137.00
i - Affilation Fee 4,16,600.00
el hcomes 36,26,669.00 Annual Subscription lo Newspaper 33,630.00
Balance of Postage Amount 6,619.00 BCI Reg, Fee o om0
Exam Remqner‘ahon 3,31,261.00 E-Filling Charges gt
Grant Received From Government ~ 27,37,520.00 ELECTRICITY CHARGES o
v kit e £.000.00 Provident Fund Paid 3,36,610.00
..arest From Bank 3,13,125,00 Fee Paid &7.34585.00
ﬁ.ﬁLU P:;.‘ age 1'3';’?‘;'23 Indirect Expenses o 49,25,004.32
rary Fine S dmission Fine Amount Return 24,000.00
NATIONAL SESSME (58000 ﬁnl::.:s!ubr;aipﬁon INFLIBNET - NUST 5,950.00
BANK CHARGES 11,256.16
ESI - -11,766.00
Exam Expenses 22,244.00
Exam Remunaration Paid 3,31,281.00
Family Benifit Fund 3,120.00
ID Cards Print 37,500.00
Labour Chargee 2,000.00
Miscellaneous Expenses 8,391.00
NAAC Fee Paid 4,13,0C0.00
Naac Meeting Expenses 375.00
NSS Ac 68,500.00
Office Expenses . 11,715.00
Printing Charges 1,54,748.00
Puchase of Flowers 100.00
Purchase of Battery 9,000.00
Refund of LIC 6,344.00
Sports Expenses 21,603.00
Sports Matenals Purchase 9,964.00
Stadium Rent 11,800.00
TA DA EXPENSES 45,861.00
Taxi Charges 69,300.00
Travelling Expenses 100.00
College Maintenance 4,78,106.36
Grant-in-Aid Salary Expencess 27,03,454.00
KSLU Exp. 76,235.60
Library Exp. 75,341.00
Programme Expenses 3,61,929.00
Closing Balance 1,12,03,768.23
BANK ACCOUNTS 1,11,72,421.03
Cash-in-Hand _ 31,337.20
[ 2,61,31,317.55| Total ForGAL ‘JASU&Q\&QB{F__
e “Subject 10 our Pt ogver +.Chartered Accauntants
PLACE : TUMKUR a ./e.\)\”_&
% Proprictor
<
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VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE 2023-24 \‘x
B8 H ROAD
TUMKUR
E-Mall : vidyodayalawcollege@gmail. com

Caplital Account
Group Summary
1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

— Page 1
Particulars o T Closing Balance
- S " Bett | Credt
CAPITAL FUND 89,14,511.01
Grand Total - T 89,4511.01

VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE 2023-24 7
B HROAD
TUMKUR
E-Mail : vidyodayalawcollege@gmail.com

Loans (Liability)
Group Summary
1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Particulars

5591120
ansfer Form SVFT =

Tr
Grand Total

PRINCIVA]
VIDYODAYA LAv:

OLLEGE
B.H. Road, Tumakur,

1-572 142,

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Sri Vidyodaya Foundatlon [R.] Trust

(AfMiliated to the Karnataka Stafe Law Umvcmly Hubli & Recognised by the B.C.I)
- ACCREDITED With B Grade by NAAC

~ Opp. Govl. Hospital, B.H.Road, TUMKUR-572102.
E-mail : vidyodayalawcollege @gmail.com

\Vclmte vulymln,'ﬂn“ collegc m

v o
VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE 2023-24

TUMKU L6
E-Mail : vndyodayalawcollege@gmal cor

Current Liabilities
Group Summary
1-Apr-23 lo 31-Mar-24 9

Ck>smj
Particulars

oot

3,39,067.50

R
it S 3,39,067.50

SCHOLARSHIP -

Grand Tota 1

VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE 2023-24
B HROAD /}
TUMKUR
E-Mail ; vidyodayalawcollege@gmail.com

FIXED ASSETS
Group Summary
1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 1
Particulars [ Closing Balance |
| Debit T Credt |
BLOCK OF 10% _3,0,02435
e e
BLOCK OF 15% _——'ﬁm
FANS 4,73,558.37
PROJECTORS 7514.98
SANITARY PAD VENDING MACHINE 26,155.97
SPORTS MATERIALS 71,880.00
BLOCK OF 40% T 54,600.00
COMPUTER 133@;%
LAPTOP ,490.
SCANNER 3,92,377.81
Library Books 8
A

T

12,95,571.48

Grand Total

VIDYODAYA LA'V( JLLEGE
B.H. Road, Tumakuru-572 102,
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Sri Vidyodaya Foundation [R.] Trust

VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE J%)

(Affiliated to the Karnataka Stal
arnalak: e Law University Hubli &
ACCREDITED With B+ (rn()l/c by \J,l\,\c SR e

o Opp. Govl. Hospila
— \1dyodnynlm\'c0llcgc@gnmil'mm spital, B.IL.Road, TUMKUR-572102.

Website : vidyodayalawcollege.in

VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE 2023-24 b ﬁ‘

H ROAD
TUMKU 1
E-Mail viglyodayqlawcol\ege@gmail com
Gurrent Assets
Group Summary

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

’/Jﬂi‘—
. - — 1 Closing Balance

Particulars \ “Debit Credit
- - == S 31,337.20
C:ésh-,in-Hand /42’6,'137_,55
asit 5,170.00
Petty Cash 1,11,72,421.03
BANK ACCOUNTS —"5.09,532.54
State Bank of India 2107 (University Ac) 10.79,274.49
State Bank of India 603 (Principal A%c) 87,50,877.00
State Bank of India 969 (JD AL) 132,737.00

State Bank of India 991 (Scholarship A/ 142,03 Ty L
Grand Total =

VIDYODAYA LAW COLLEGE 2023-24

B HROAD
TUMKUR JK
E"-'J.-: K

adyedayalascollege@gmail com

INVESTMENTS AND DEPOSITS
Geoup Summary
1-Ape-23 10 31-Mar-24

Page 1

P i lars= 7 o i R ~ Closing Balance
articulars= ‘ 7@9‘11“ i
8,790.00
1,370.00

6,00,000.00

oot
Grand Total —

J

PRINCIPX
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